
Date Team Time Location Type

SCR Saturday, November 11, 2017 A GR Christian 12:00 PM Eagle Ice House Scrimmage

1 Friday, November 17, 2017 H Novi 8:00 PM Lakeshore South Non League

2 Saturday, November 18, 2017 H Northville 2:00 PM Lakeshore South Non League

3 Friday, December 01, 2017 A Midland Dow 4:45 PM Midland Civic Center Non League

4 Saturday, December 02, 2017 A Saginaw Valley Cross Over TBD 11:15 AM Midland Civic Center Non League

5 Friday, December 08, 2017 A Allen Park 6:50 PM TBD Non League

6 Saturday, December 09, 2017 A Wyandotte 1:30 PM Wyandotte Non League

7 Friday, December 15, 2017 A East Grand Rapids 8:00 PM Patterson League

8 Wednesday, December 20, 2017 A Reeths Puffer 6:30 PM LC Walker League

9 Friday, December 29, 2017 A East Kentwood 6:00 PM East Kentwood League

Friday, January 05, 2018 H East Kentwood 8:00 PM Lakeshore South League

Friday, January 05, 2018 H PC vs GRC 6:00 PM Lakeshore South Konrad

Saturday, January 06, 2018 H TBD 2:00 PM Lakeshore South Konrad

Saturday, January 06, 2018 H TBD 4:00 PM Lakeshore South Konrad

12 Wednesday, January 10, 2018 H Rockford 7:30 PM Lakeshore South League

13 Saturday, January 13, 2018 H Reeths Puffer 2:00 PM Lakeshore South League

14 Wednesday, January 17, 2018 H Grandville 7:30 PM Lakeshore South League

15 Saturday, January 20, 2018 A Traverse City Central 12:30 PM Howe Ice Arena Non League

16 Wednesday, January 24, 2018 H Forest Hills Central 7:30 PM Lakeshore South League

17 Saturday, January 27, 2018 A Forest Hills Central 8:00 PM Patterson League

18 Wednesday, January 31, 2018 H Grand Rapids Christian 8:30 PM Lakeshore South Non League

19 Friday, February 02, 2018 H/A Grand Haven 7:30 PM Lakeshore South Non League

20 Friday, February 09, 2018 A Public School Showcase-TBD TBD Artic Coliseum Non League

21 Saturday, February 10, 2018 A Public School Showcase-TBD TBD Artic Coliseum Non League

22 Wednesday, February 14, 2018 H East Grand Rapids 7:30 PM Lakeshore South League

23 Friday, February 16, 2018 A Grand Rapids Catholic 7:30 PM South Side League

24 Friday, February 23, 2018 A Grandville 9:00 PM Goergtown

25 Saturday, February 24, 2018 H Grand Rapids Catholic 4:00 PM Lakeshore South League
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